FOUR CONTINENTS A SPEED SKATING

CHAMPIONSHIPS

ISU FOUR CONTINENTS SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Peif NafionalIce Cenfer

Pettit National Ice Center-Milwaukee (USA) / 31.01 - 02.02.2020

11. RESULT BY PAIRS LADIES 1000m
Sunday, 2 February 2020

Pair Inner Lane Outer Lane

1 129. Chrysta RANDS - USA

200m  19.07 (19.07) 11
600m  47.77 (28.70) 10
FINISH 1:19.41 (31.64) 10

2 117. Rio YAMADA - JPN

200m  18.06 (18.06)
600m  45.65 (27.59)
FINISH 1:16.02 (30.37) 2

112. Dongxue XI - CHN

N

200m 18.99 (18.99) 10
600m 48.37 (29.38) 13
FINISH 1:20.18 (31.81) 12

[y

3 111. Chong PEI - CHN 128. Mia KILBURG-MANGANELLO - USA

200m 18.22 (18.22) 5 200m  19.37 (19.37) 13
600m 46.80 (28.58) 7 600m  47.36 (27.99) 9
FINISH 1:18.17 (31.37) 9 FINISH 1:16.04 (28.69) 3
4 106. Alexa SCOTT - CAN 109. Xue LIN - CHN
200m 18.48 (18.48) 6 200m  18.61 (18.61) 8
600m 46.52 (28.04) 6 600m  47.78 (29.17) 11
FINISH 1:16.30 (29.78) 4 FINISH 1:21.02 (33.24) 13
5 105. Maddison PEARMAN - CAN 123. Ye Won NAM - KOR
200m 18.68 (18.68) 9 200m  19.12 (19.12) 12
600m 47.25 (28.57) 8 600m  47.92 (28.80) 12
FINISH 1:17.35 (30.10) 8 FINISH 1:20.12 (32.20) 11
6 125. Brianna BOCOX - USA 122. Min Sun KIM - KOR
200m 18.50 (18.50) 7 200m  18.21 (18.21) 4
600m 46.18 (27.68) 5 600m  46.08 (27.87) 3
FINISH 1:15.53 (29.35) 1 FINISH 1:17.04 (30.96) 7
7 114. Kurumi INAGAWA - JPN 120. Hyun-Yung KIM - KOR

Printed on: 13:20:06 02.feb.2020

200m  17.92 (17.92) 1
600m  46.08 (28.16) 3
FINISH 1:16.40 (30.32) 5

200m 18.14 (18.14) 3
600m 45.96 (27.82) 2
FINISH 1:16.56 (30.60) 6
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